
HBL 13 Sep

P3 Graciousness
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address

English
Ms Tay Pei Niang Shermin
Simranpreet Kaur

tay_pei_niang_shermin@schools.gov.sg
simranpreet_kaur@schools.gov.sg

Maths Mr Muhammad Asyraf Bin Yahaya muhammad_asyraf_yahaya@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Cherynn Tan tan_jie_ying_cherynn@schools.gov.sg
Art Ms Tania Tay tania_tay_wen_jing@schools.gov.sg

13/Sep/2024
(Friday)

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment
English Blooket: Grammar (Link found on SLS)

Oral Reading Practice 
Grammar Worksheet 

Maths SLS: Area 3B Math Workbook: Chapter 12 Practices 1 & 2 (pg. 103 - 106)
Science SLS Lesson - Magnets Magnets workseet
MT Refer to MT Schedule
Art SLS: Creating 3D Forms with Recycled Materials NIL



HBL 13 Sep

P3 Integrity
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Mdm Nazmunnisah nazmunnisah_abdul@schools.gov.sg
Maths Ms Jane Toh jane_toh_ka_ru@schools.gov.sg
Science Ms Barathi thenappan_barathi@schools.gov.sg
Art Ms Tania Tay tania_tay_wen_jing@schools.gov.sg

13/Sep/2024
(Friday)

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment
English Refer to SLS Revsion worksheets (Hardcopy)

Maths
SLS Lesson - All about Time Running Revision 12: Length, Mass & Volume 

Science SLS Lesson - Magnets Activity 6.3 (B & C) - Science Worksheet

MT Refer to MT Schedule
Art

SLS: Creating 3D Forms with Recycled 
Materials NIL



HBL 13 Sep

P3 Versatility
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Ms Zoha zoha_khan@schools.gov.sg

Maths Ms Zoha zoha_khan@schools.gov.sg
Science Ms Cindry Handojo cindry_handojo@schools.gov.sg
Art Ms Tania Tay tania_tay_wen_jing@schools.gov.sg

13/Sep/2024
(Friday)

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment
English Blooket: Grammar (Link found on SLS) Grammar Worksheet 

Maths SLS: Equivalent Fractions Quiz Practice Book 3B

Science SLS: Science Wand Quest (Magnets) gamified 
lesson on magnets - 13 Sep HBL

Magnets worksheet

MT Refer to MT Schedule
Art SLS: Creating 3D Forms with Recycled 

Materials NIL



HBL 13 Sep

P3 Empathy
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Mdm Tan Ping Ping / Ms Mou tan_ping_ping_a@schools.gov.sg

Maths
Mdm Tan Ping Ping / Mrs Loh (LSM Group) tan_ping_ping_a@schools.gov.sg

ee_peck_hong@schools.gov.sg
Science Ms Cindry Handojo/ Ms Winnie Tan cindry_handojo@schools.gov.sg / tan_winnie@schools.gov.sg
Art Ms Tania Tay tania_tay_wen_jing@schools.gov.sg

13/Sep/2024
(Friday)
Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English

Mdm Tan's & Ms Mou Group
SLS - Listening Comprehension Practice and 
Connectors

Mdm Tan's & Ms Mou Group
Supplementary worksheets for LC and Connectors

Maths
Mdm Tan's Group
SLS - Area in unit square

Mdm Tan's Group
Chapter 12 Practice 1 (pg. 103 - 104)

LSM
Mrs Loh's Group
SLS: Length, Mass & Volume

Mrs Loh's Group
Practice Book pg 65 to 68

Science

Ms Cindry's group
SLS: Magnetic and Non-Magnetic Materials - 13 Sep 
HBL

Ms Winnie Tan's Group 
Complete SLS: Magnets 

Ms Cindry's group
Magnets worksheet

Ms Winnie Tan's Group 
Complete Magnets Worksheet

MT Refer to MT Schedule
Art SLS: Creating 3D Forms with Recycled Materials NIL



HBL 13 Sep

P3 Sincerity
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Ms Yee Poh Kuen Yee_poh_kuen@schools.gov.sg
Maths Mr Tan Wei Lin tan_wei_lin@schools.gov.sg
Science Mr Tan Wei Lin tan_wei_lin@schools.gov.sg
Art Ms Tania Tay tania_tay_wen_jing@schools.gov.sg

13/Sep/2024
(Friday)

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment
English SLS Conjunctions Written ex on joining sentences with Conjunctions

Maths SLS Area & Perimeter Practice Book (pages 107 to 112)
Science SLS Magnets & their properties Revision Book (pages 99 to 114)
MT Refer to MT Schedule
Art SLS: Creating 3D Forms with Recycled 

Materials NIL



Name of Teacher Email Address
3G Mdm Tan Ailing tan_ai_ling_a@schools.gov.sg
3I Mdm Toh Suat Hong toh_suat_hong@schools.gov.sg
3V Ms Shi Hairong shi_hairong@schools.gov.sg
3E Mdm Yap Lay Hong yap_lay_hong@schools.gov.sg
3S Mr Teo Wui Seng teo_wui_seng@schools.gov.sg
3 CL MTSP Ms Ong Wei Ting Ong_Wei_Ting@schools.gov.sg
3 ML Mdm Nailah Thaha nailah_nizam_thaha@schools.gov.sg
3 ML MTSP Mr Khairil Bahri khairil_bahri_kamal@schools.gov.sg
3 TL Mdm. Valli sundararajan_anandavalli@schools.gov.sg

13/Sep/2024
(Friday)

Online Assignment Offline Assigment
CL Classes
3G SLS 第15课 补充练习14

3I SLS  第14课字词复习　 第十四课练习纸

3V SLS第十六课（读一读）+Ezhishi 抄写范文

3E SLS 第15课+e-zhishi 复习 抄考试范文

3S SLS 第14课 补充练习14

3 CL MTSP
SLS 第14课 复习 1.3B活动本 Activity book page 31-33,41-44

2.补充练习14 (Unit worksheet 14)

Online Assignment Offline Assigment
ML Classes
3 ML SLS: latihan bacaan dan perbualan 1. Baca buku kecil 'Mereka yang Berjasa' 2. Selesaikan Buku Aktiviti Cekap ms 44

3 ML MTSP SLS: Lembaran Unit 7 Baca Buku Teks Unit 8 Pelajaran 1
 TL Class

3 TL

SLS - «}§ணƫº க¯{தறித�, 
காலuக� �யவ�ைடtக¯{தறித� 


